
Monday, Nov. 5
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH

1. French Toast Sticks 
2. Waffle

Scrambled Eggs
Hash Browns
Pepper Medley
Applesauce
Milk

Tuesday, Nov. 6 Wednesday, Nov. 7 
1. Turkey & Gravy 

2. Meatballs & Gravy

Roll

Mashed Potatoes
GrapeTomatoes
Fruit Cocktail
Milk

Thursday, Nov. 8 
1. Chicken Strips & Roll
2. French Bread Pizza

Cooked Carrots
Celery Sticks
Pears
Milk

Friday, Nov. 9
1. Real Pizzeria Pizza

2. ChickenPatty

Fresh Broccoli
BakedBeans
Orange Slices
Milk

Monday, Nov. 12 
1. Chicken Patty

2. Pasta w/Meat Sauce           
& Breadstick

Cucumber Slices
Cheesy Potatoes
Fruit Cocktail  
Milk

Tuesday, Nov. 13 
1. Hot Dog 

2. Ravioli & Roll

Baked Beans
Sugar Snap Peas
Banana
Milk

Wednesday, Nov. 14
1. Calzone
2. Fiestada

Broccoli& Cheese
Celery Sticks
Sliced Pears
Milk

Thursday, Nov. 15
1. Chicken Tenders & Roll

2. Hamburger

Pepper Medley
SweetPotato Fries
Pineapple Tidbits
Milk

Friday, Nov. 16
1. Real Pizzeria Pizza

2. Macaroni & Cheese w/Roll

CarrotCoins
Romaine Salad
Applesauce Cup
Milk

WSD Food & Nutrition Services Help Desk

Questions:  248-682-0394 or SimonD01@wsdmi.org
Deposits & Account Info: www.sendmoneytoschool.com

Please make checks payable to: WSDFood Service
RETURN CHECK FEE: $25.00 per item

WEBSITE: www.wsdmi.org/fns
Nutrition Info- Click on Nutrition link

Menus/Pricing - Click on Lunch Menu link

Menus subject to change without Notice
Note:  In the event that school is canceled, the menu choice from 

the first day that school was canceled will be served on the 
returning day except for Friday & Monday which remain the same.

Free and Reduced Applications

ONLY ONE APPLICATION PER FAMILY IS 
NEEDED EVEN IF YOUR CHILDREN GO TO 

DIFFERENT SCHOOLS. 

ALLhousehold members MUST be 
included on the application. 

When submitting an application, parents 
WILL BE CHARGED for meals until the  

process is complete. 
(This could take several weeks) 

APPLY AT WWW.LUNCHAPP.COM
TO GREATLY SHORTEN PROCESSING TIME.

There is an additional charge for 
supers for ALL students including 

free & reduced students.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider .

Waterford 
School District ̙

Kingsley 
Montgomery

Menus for
November 

2018

Sunday, Nov. 4 

https://lunchapp.com/C:/Users/simond01/Documents/AAMEMOS


Monday, Nov. 19
1. Ravioli  

2. Chicken Rings

Roll
Sweet Tater Tots
Grape Tomatoes
Fruit Cocktail
Milk

Tuesday, Nov. 20
1. Real Pizzeria Pizza

2. Grilled Cheese

Refried Beans
Baby Carrots
Pineapple
Milk

Wednesday, Nov. 21 Thursday, Nov. 22 Friday, Nov. 23

Monday, Nov. 26
1. Sloppy Joe 

2. Ravioli & Roll

Potato Smiles
Celery Sticks
Diced Pears
Milk

Tuesday, Nov. 27
1. Lasagna Roll-Up                   

& Breadstick
2. Fiestada

Red Peppers
Green Beans
Applesauce
Milk

Wednesday, Nov. 28 
1. Chicken Tenders & Roll

2. Chili Mac

Mashed Potatoes
Cucumber Slices
Pineapple Tidbits
Milk

Thursday, Nov. 29 
1. Soft Beef Tacos

2. Bean & Cheese Burrito

Refried Beans 
Jicama
Diced Peaches
Milk

Friday, Nov. 30
1. Real Pizzeria Pizza

2. Macaroni & Cheese w/Roll

Peas
BabyCarrots
Mandarin Oranges 
Milk 


